
Appointment Percent Semester 9-month  Summer*  12-month 
¼ time (apprx 10 hrs/week) $5,000 $10,000 $3,334 $13,334
½ time (apprx 20 hrs/week) $10,000 $20,000 $6,667 $26,667
¾ time (apprx 30 hrs/week) $15,000 $30,000 $10,001 $40,001

Appointment Percent Semester 9-month  Summer*  12-month 
¼ time (apprx 10 hrs/week) $5,100 $10,200 $3,400 $13,600
½ time (apprx 20 hrs/week) $10,200 $20,400 $6,800 $27,200
¾ time (apprx 30 hrs/week) $15,300 $30,600 $10,200 $40,800

Appointment Percent Semester 9-month  Summer*  12-month 
¼ time (apprx 10 hrs/week) $5,200 $10,400 $3,467 $13,867
½ time (apprx 20 hrs/week) $10,400 $20,800 $6,933 $27,733
¾ time (apprx 30 hrs/week) $15,600 $31,200 $10,400 $41,600

Appointment Percent Semester 9-month  Summer*  12-month 
¼ time (apprx 10 hrs/week) $5,250 $10,500 $3,500 $14,000
½ time (apprx 20 hrs/week) $10,500 $21,000 $7,000 $28,000
¾ time (apprx 30 hrs/week) $15,750 $31,500 $10,500 $42,000

Appointment Percent Semester 9-month  Summer*  12-month 
¼ time (apprx 10 hrs/week) $5,425 $10,850 $3,617 $14,467
½ time (apprx 20 hrs/week) $10,850 $21,700 $7,233 $28,933
¾ time (apprx 30 hrs/week) $16,275 $32,550 $10,850 $43,400

*Stipend amount for graduate assistants on appointment for 3 months in the 
summer. Monthly stipends will differ.
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